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Part Number

148140-01
142959-71
140994-00
148142-00
148146-00
448557-98
158478-00
157315-00
51407-00

283875-00

148134-00SV

148139-00
148481-00
148338-00

148157-01S

000903-00
330019-04
330075-25
233304-00
147910-00
157312-00
330001-03
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 7157 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH

RING,BR.& SPRG.
SWITCH,VS
CORD/10FT./18-2
SINK,HEAT
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER

HOUSING & COVER
GEAR & PINION
BEARING,SPHER.
PROTECTOR,CORD
PLATE,THRUST
SPINDLE-GR&BRG
BALL
SCREW,PLASTITE
KEYLESS CHUCK
NAMEPLATE-SHEET
ACTUATOR,SWITCH
SCREW,SPEC.,LH
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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